
Car#: 1

Racer: Ashton A.

Banana #1Youth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7618 4213.5711

4 2.8108 4209.8562

2 2.8048 2210.30123

6 2.9549 5199.62134

3 2.9048 4203.06155

5 2.8889 4204.18206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8543

2.7618

2.9549

3.83

2

5

206.76

199.62

213.57

0.0732 5.2874Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Cameron N.

BDYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7959 2210.9721

2 2.8039 2210.3792

6 2.8538 4206.69103

5 2.8468 4207.19134

4 2.8478 3207.12185

3 3.2059 5183.99216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8924

2.7959

3.2059

3.33

2

5

204.39

183.99

210.97

0.1556 10.1568Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Logan Ty J.

Potassium ChampionYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7128 1217.4311

6 2.7649 1213.3352

5 2.7179 2217.02103

3 2.7899 1211.42124

4 2.8058 4210.22145

1 2.7029 2218.23166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7490

2.7029

2.8058

1.83

1

4

214.61

210.22

218.23

0.0437 3.4045Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Tyler G.

Speed of ShrekYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8099 3209.9221

5 2.8219 4209.0252

6 2.8398 5207.7163

3 2.8309 4208.3694

4 2.7978 2210.82155

1 2.8138 1209.62176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8190

2.7978

2.8398

3.17

1

5

209.24

207.71

210.82

0.0151 1.1195Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Josh ..

Boulder DashYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7198 2216.8711

5 2.7389 3215.3662

1 2.7248 2216.47113

2 2.7299 3216.07164

6 2.7278 1216.23185

4 2.7479 1214.65216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7315

2.7198

2.7479

2.00

1

3

215.94

214.65

216.87

0.0102 0.8059Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Austin A.

BedazzledYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8499 5206.9721

1 2.8248 3208.8142

4 3.0298 4194.68123

6 2.9028 6203.20144

2 2.9759 3198.21175

5 2.9478 4200.10186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9218

2.8248

3.0298

4.17

3

6

202.00

194.68

208.81

0.0777 5.3679Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Draeven A.

Gasser GeorgieYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8119 5209.7731

4 2.6598 1221.7692

2 2.7198 1216.87113

5 2.6888 2219.37144

6 2.7218 1216.71155

3 2.6939 1218.95166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7160

2.6598

2.8119

1.83

1

5

217.24

209.77

221.76

0.0522 4.1015Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Chandler C.

Christmas NannerYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1008 5190.2211

2 3.2359 6182.2842

1 3.2068 6183.9383

5 4.5 5131.08154

3 4.5 6131.08175

6 4.5 6131.08216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.8406

3.1008

4.5000

5.67

5

6

158.28

131.08

190.22

0.7238 29.9119Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Avalon R.

NoodleYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7878 1211.5821

2 2.8018 3210.5232

1 2.8288 3208.5173

3 2.7799 4212.18114

6 2.8388 3207.78125

5 2.8359 4207.99216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8122

2.7799

2.8388

3.00

1

4

209.76

207.78

212.18

0.0257 1.9164Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Jacob E.

JerryYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0529 5193.2141

2 3.1618 5186.5582

6 3.1139 6189.4293

5 3.3418 5176.50124

4 3.0189 6195.38165

1 2.8898 6204.11196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0965

2.8898

3.3418

5.50

5

6

190.86

176.50

204.11

0.1519 9.2561Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Vanessa L.

Green BananaYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.2359 6182.2811

3 3.1868 6185.0932

2 3.1888 6184.9773

5 3.0719 5192.0194

4 2.9599 2199.28175

1 3.0418 6193.91206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1142

2.9599

3.2359

5.17

2

6

189.59

182.28

199.28

0.1063 6.5337Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: GraTayMakAme ..

Welcome to JungleYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7578 3213.8811

6 2.8519 6206.8222

3 2.7888 2211.5083

4 2.7548 3214.11114

1 2.8438 3207.41135

2 2.7809 3212.10196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7963

2.7548

2.8519

3.33

2

6

210.97

206.82

214.11

0.0421 3.1554Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Saylor Claire M.

DivaYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8488 4207.0521

4 2.7538 2214.1942

3 2.7559 2214.0373

1 2.7749 3212.56104

6 2.7918 4211.28165

2 2.7958 1210.97206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7868

2.7538

2.8488

2.67

1

4

211.68

207.05

214.19

0.0350 2.6343Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Ali B.

Christmas CarYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8009 2210.5931

1 2.7998 3210.6752

2 2.8168 2209.40133

5 2.8279 5208.58164

6 3.0138 4195.71175

3 2.8428 5207.49196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8503

2.7998

3.0138

3.50

2

5

207.07

195.71

210.67

0.0817 5.6971Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: AudAnaMckLai ..

SparkleanitorYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1909 6184.8561

4 3.0129 4195.7782

2 3.0068 5196.17103

6 3.0559 6193.02114

5 3.0678 5192.27175

3 3.0338 5194.42206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0614

3.0068

3.1909

5.17

4

6

192.75

184.85

196.17

0.0677 4.1550Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Lyla L.

PotassiummortYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9259 4201.5941

2 2.9069 6202.9152

4 2.9348 4200.9873

5 2.9469 5200.16114

3 2.9578 6199.42135

1 2.9838 5197.68186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9427

2.9069

2.9838

5.00

4

6

200.46

197.68

202.91

0.0267 1.8138Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Raymond V.

Slay CarYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6698 1220.9331

5 2.6819 1219.9342

2 2.6808 1220.0263

3 2.6919 1219.12104

1 2.6859 1219.61145

4 2.6588 1221.85196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6782

2.6588

2.6919

1.00

1

1

220.24

219.12

221.85

0.0120 0.9863Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: HaiSadLacMit ..

BanangeloYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8039 4210.3731

3 2.8349 5208.0652

6 2.8219 3209.0283

1 2.8108 3209.85154

2 2.7898 2211.43185

4 2.8838 3204.54206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8242

2.7898

2.8838

3.33

2

5

208.88

204.54

211.43

0.0330 2.4162Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Ryan D.

IndubitablyYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7128 2217.4361

6 2.6878 1219.4572

5 2.7189 1216.9483

4 2.6869 1219.53134

2 2.7238 3216.55145

1 2.7539 2214.18216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7140

2.6869

2.7539

1.67

1

3

217.35

214.18

219.53

0.0250 2.0013Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Evan J.

LlavezYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9969 5196.8271

4 4.5 6131.08102

1 3.7198 6158.57123

2 4.5 5131.08154

3 4.5 6131.08185

6 2.7469 2214.73196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.8273

2.7469

4.5000

5.00

2

6

160.56

131.08

214.73

0.8032 37.0415Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Tyler H.

PhilYouth

12/3/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7928 2211.2051

1 2.8049 3210.2992

3 2.8108 5209.85143

5 2.8188 4209.25194

6 2.8368 2207.93205

2 2.8108 3209.85216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8125

2.7928

2.8368

3.17

2

5

209.73

207.93

211.20

0.0147 1.0930Std Dev: 


